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The Card of Jd's Gourmet Hot Dogs More! from Canton includes about 10 different menus and drinks. On
average, you pay for a dish / drink about $2.8. What Jaime Hamilton likes about Jd's Gourmet Hot Dogs More!:
| had the pleasure of meeting you and trying the Tow Driver Special Dog (minus the kraut) at the Stark State Car
Show a few weeks ago. It was amazing! You took time to explain to me my options and have excellent customer

service. What really made it the best was your friendly smile! Thank you for your unique creations! read more.
What Ricky S doesn't like about Jd's Gourmet Hot Dogs More!:

| go there ask for two coneys end up paying $10 for two Coney is nothing else Open up my Coney and there's

barely any Coney sauce on it nothing gourmet about this place besides the price read more. Jd's Gourmet Hot

Dogs More! from Canton is the perfect place if you want to sample fine American courses like burgers or
barbecue, You can also discover nice South American menus on the menu. No matter the occasion - an event

- the in-house catering makes it easy to enjoy the food from Jd's Gourmet Hot Dogs More! in your own four walls.
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Jd's Gourmet Hot Dogs More! Menu

Main courses
TOPPINGS

Starters & Salads

FRIES

Gyros

CHICKEN GYRO

Handheld

LITTLE CHICAGO

Wrap Sandwiches

GYRO WRAP

Gyros, Burgers & Burger
Combos

GYRO ON A BUN

$5.0

$3.0

$5.0

$3.0

These types of dishes are
being served

CHICKEN WRAP

Jd's Gourmet Hot Dogs

BIG BEEF CONEY

Non alcoholic drinks
BOTTLED WATER
SPRITE

Soft drinkis
ORANGE JUICE
COCA-COLA

Ingredients Used

PORK MEAT
CHILI

$5.0

$3.0

$1.0
$1.0

$1.0
$1.0
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